Eryn

Eryn

Eryn

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Stauf's Grandview
Crew Soccer

Hilton

Hilton

US Airways

US Airways

Hilton

Port Columbus Parking
iCantacy

Columbuys Clippers
Taxicab

Taxicab

Hilton

Nopa Kitchen & Bar
Eguinox Restaurant
Panera Bread
ATAT

Cantral Parking

US Airways

My Fax

Golf Club of Dublin

AT&T

Panara Bread

Party City

Kroger

Target

Barnes & Noble
Schreiner Ace Hardware
Dempsey's Restaurant
4" & Elm Parking

Target

Credit Card Meter
Spagio

Credit Card Meter
Potbelly Sandwich Works
Raymaond Memorial Golf
Credit Card Meter
Celumbus Clippers
ATRT

17™ State Group

McTigue McGinnis & Colombe
0SU Athletic Dapartmant
Golf Clut of Dublin

Dempsey's Restaurant
Credit Card Meter
Dempsey's Restaurant
GoDaddy.com

Credit Card Mater
Due Amicl Restaurant
Golf Club of Dublin
Hyde Park

usePs

Bob Evan's Restaurant
Crew Soccar

iContact

Panera Bread

DK Diner

1277 Grandview Ave
1Black & Gald Bivd

1001 16th 5t NW

1001 16th 5t NW

4000 E Sky Harbor Bivd
40Q0 E Sky Harbor Bhvd
1001 16th 5t NW

4500 International Gateway
2535 Meridian Pkwy, Ste 200
330 Huntington Park Lane
1636 Blandersburg Rd NE
1636 Blandensburg Rd NE
1001 16th 5t NwW

800 F St NW

218 Connecticut Ave NW
1619 N High Street

55465 Glenridge Connector NE
205 3rcd 5t

4004 E Sky Harbor Bivd

2 Gurdwara Rd, 37 FI

5805 Eiterman Rd

1000 Urlin Ave #8607

5565 Glervidge Connector NE
1619 N High Street

3707 Easton Market

4656 Cernetary Rd

1717 Olentangy River Rd
1739 Olentangy River Rd
1131 W Sth Ave

345 5 High Street

205 3rd 5t

1717 Olentangy River Rd
2700 Impound Lot

1295 Grandview Ave

2700 Impouad Lot

17 S High St

3860 Trabue Rd

2700 impound Lot

330 Hurtington Park Lane
5565 Glerridge Connector NE
1000 Urlin Ave #6807

83 E Broad Street, Sta 2000
545 E Town 5t.

555 Borror Dr, Rm 1020
5305 Eiterman Rd

1000 Urlin Ave #6807

3465 High Street

2700 Impound Lot

3465 High Streat

14455 N Hayden Roazd

2700 Impound Lot

67 E Gay Street

5805 Eiterman Rd

569 N High St

850 Twin Rivers Dr

1455 Qlentangy River Rd

1 Black & Gold Bvd

2635 Meridian Piwy, Ste 200
1619 N High Street

1715 W 3rd Ave

Columbus
Columbus
Washington
Washington
Phoenix
Phoenix
Washington
Columbus
Durham
Colurnbus
Washingtcn
Washington
Washington
Washingten
Washington
Columbus
Atlanta
Columbuys
Phoenix
Ottawa
Dublin
Columbus
Atlanta
Columbus
Calumbus
Hilliard
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus.
Columbus
Celumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus.
Columbus
Atlanta
Columbus.
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Seottsdale
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Lolumbus.
Calumbus
Lolumbus
Columbus.
Durham
Columbus.
Columbus

OH
OH
DC

SEER
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NC
OH
o
DC
DC
Dc
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GA
CH

ON
OH
OH
GA
OH
OH
QH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
oH
GA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
AZ

OH
OH
OH
CH
CH
OH
OH
NC
OH
oH

43212
43211
20036
20036
85034
85034
20026
43219
27713
43215
20002
20002
20026
20004
20006
43210
30342
43215
B5034
K2E 1A2
43016
43215
30342
43210
43218
43026
43212
43212
43212
43215
43215
43212
43207
43212
43207
23215
43228
43207
43215
30342
43212
43215
43215
43210
43016
43212
43215
43207
43215
85260
43207
43215
43016
43215
43218
43212
43211
7713
43210
43212

3/3/14
3/3/14
3/3/14
3j3/14
3/3/14
3/3/14
3/3/14
3/3/14
3/a/14
3/4/14
3/5/14
3/5/14
3/5/14
3/5/14
3/6/14
3/7/14
3/7/14
3/7/14
3714
3/10/14
3/10/14
3/11/14
3/11/14
3/11/14
3/12/14
3/12/14
3/12/14
3/13/14
3/13/14
3/13/14
3/17/14
3/17/14
3/17/14
3/17/14
317/14
3/17/14
3/17/14
3/18/14
3/18/14
3/15/14
3/20/14
3/20/14
3/21/1a
3/24/14
3/24/14
3/26/14
3/27/14
3/27/14
3/27/14
3/27/14
3/28/14
3/28/14
3/31/14
3/31/14
4/1/14
4/1/14
Af1/14
472114
472114
474114

$9.85 Mesting Expense
$482.00 Event Tickets
$29.20 Campaign Trave!
$169.43 Campaign Travel
$25.00 Campaign Travel
$25.00 Campaign Travel
$130.05 Campaign Travel
527,00 Campaign Travel
$74.00 Ermall Hosting
$450.00 Event Tickets
$14,47 Campaign Travef
$16.07 Campaign Travei
$42.75 Campaign Travel
$248.52 Campaign Travel
$21.92 Campaign Travel
$7.83 Meeting Expense
$229.94 Telephone Service
$10.00 Parking
$25.00 Campaign Travel
$10.00 Fax Services
558,25 Meeting Expease
$1,000.00 Consulting
5198.75 Telephone Service
$6.00 Meeting Expense
572.00 Event Supplies
$46.4% Event Foed
$17.16 Event Supplies

$10.73 Event Expense, Entertainment

$17.18 Evant Supplles
$435,00 Meeting Expense
54,00 Parking
$124.15 Evant Expense
$0.25 Parking
$72.74 Meeting Expense
$2.25 Parking
$5.05 Meeting Expense
$96.00 Meeting Expense
$1.50 Parking
$450.00 Event Tickets
$37.63 Telephone Service
$1,500.60 Consulting
$1,000.00 Consulting
$450.00 Legal Services
$1,715.00 OSU Event Tickets
$43.50 Meeting Expense
$1,000.00 Consulting
$23.71 Meeting Expense
50.25 Parking
$30.88 Meeting Expense
$8.99 Website Hosting
$1.50 Parking
$135.89 Meeting Expense
$24.00 Meeting Expense
$381.37 Meeting Expense
$269.86 Postage
$51.01 Meeting Expense
$482.00 Event Tickets
$74.00 Emall Hosting
$5.58 Meating Expense
$19.26 Meeting Expense

3/12/14
1/12/14
31214
3/12/14
3/12/14
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1248
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1250
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